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Summer +School Break Day Camps for Kids
Dates of School Break Camps 2025-2026 at Berkwood Hedge School, Berkeley

Camp runs from 8:30-4:30, so usually staff hours are that, plus 15-20 min. on one end or the
other (or both), with hour break mid-day, 15 minutes paid. One position sometimes has an
adjustment for the last day of camp to 10-6:30, to help with clean up.

*AUTUMN CAMP 2025:

3 Days: Mon-Wed, Nov 24-26, with on-site team meeting Sunday, Nov 23, usual hours
between 1-3:45pm, with SDs staying until 4:15. Save an extra hour please outside of these,
as sometimes for this camp we take extra time to orient.

e Optional extra hours for a few staff: set up 8:15/9:00-12:00 on team meeting day, and
clean 9-12 on Fri, 11.28.25.

*WINTER BREAK CAMP 2025:

5 days over two weeks: Mon-Tues, Dec 22-23 and Mon-Wed, Dec 29-31, with on-site team
meeting Sunday, Dec 218, usual hours between 1-3:45pm, with SDs staying until 4:15.

e Optional extra hours for a few staff: set up 8:15/9:00-12:00 on team meeting day, and
clean 9-12 on Sat 1.3.26.

*FEBRUARY BREAK CAMP 2026:

4 days: Tues-Friday, Feb 17-20, with on-site team meeting Monday, Feb 16", usual hours
between 1-3:45pm, with SDs staying until 4:15.
e Optional extra hours for a few staff: set up 8:15/9:00-12:00 on team meeting day, and
clean 9-12 on Sat, 2/21.

*SPRING BREAK CAMP 2026:

5 days: Monday-Friday, March 30-April 3, with on-site team meeting Saturday, March 28",
usual hours between 1-3:45pm, with SDs staying until 4:15. Occasionally we shift the
Saturday meeting to Sunday, in case helpful to get everyone to come to it.

e Optional extra hours for a few people: set up 8:15/9:00-12:00 on team meeting day,
and clean 9-12 on Sat, 4/4.



